
 

 
 

Administrative Staff for Medicine Clerkship 

Course Director 
 
 
Assistant Director 
 
 

Matthew Fitz, MD 
mfitz1@lumc.edu  

 
Monica Edwards, MD 
mredwards@lumc.edu 

(708)216-8757

(708)216-8757

Medicine Education Coordinator 
 

Debi Kurcab 
SSOM – 300 
dkurcab@luc.edu  

(708) 216-4813
FAX:  (708) 216-5318

Affiliate Hospital Contacts 

Edward Hines, Jr. VA Hospital 
Bldg. 200 - Room 1446 
Hines, IL 60141 

Amit Dayal, MD 
(Site Director) 
amit.dayal@va.gov 

 
David Smith, MD 
(Assistant Site Director) 
david.smithda3fb@va.gov  
 

Pager (708) 988-0255

Medical Education Coordinator 
 

Annestine Weinberg 
Annestine.weinberg@va.gov  
 

(708) 202-5372

  

West Suburban Hospital 
3 Erie Court (at Austin) 
Suite L-700 
Oak Park, IL 60302 
 

Nina Yedavalli, MD 
(Site Director) 
nyedaval@westsubmc.com  

(708) 763-6959

Administrative Assistant Sandra Gallego 
sgallego@westsubmc.com  
 

(708) 763-6959
Fax (708)763-6655

 


